CVCDS
CIRCULAR DUCT SILENCERS
Combi-Vent Engineering Ltd
Unit 4, Catherine Street West, Denton, Manchester M34 3SY    Tel: 0161 336 5065    E-mail: enquiries@combivent.co.uk
Website: www.combivent.co.uk   Website: www.cveshop.co.uk   Registered in England No. 2920438
These easy to fit silencers for circular ducts, come with a spiral duct standard
compliant connection.   It effectively reduces noise in the duct.
Where noise reduction is a critical factor, two silencers can be used together.
For the most effective noise reduction, the silencer should be fitted
immediately behind a fan or bend.  But can be fitted either side of the fan to
maximise the noise reduction inside and on breakout.
Manufactured from galvanised steel with a perforated inner liner 50mm of
insulation and an outer skin of galvanised steel.
Features
• Effective duct noise reduction
• Can be used as inlet or outlet silencer
• Silencer spigots match in-line duct fans
• Good attenuation 125Hz and 250Hz bands
Sizes Available / Dimensions
CVE Product Code di d0 L
CVCDS100-3 100mm 200mm 300mm
CVCDS100-6 100mm 200mm 600mm
CVCDS100-9 100mm 200mm 900mm
CVCDS100-12 100mm 200mm 1200mm
CVCDS125-3 125mm 225mm 300mm
CVCDS125-6 125mm 225mm 600mm
CVCDS125-9 125mm 225mm 900mm
CVCDS125-12 125mm 225mm 1200mm
CVCDS150-3 150mm 250mm 300mm
CVCDS150-6 150mm 250mm 600mm
CVCDS150-9 150mm 250mm 900mm
CVCDS200-3 200mm 300mm 300mm
CVCDS200-6 200mm 300mm 600mm
CVCDS200-9 200mm 300mm 900mm
CVCDS250-3 250mm 350mm 300mm
CVCDS250-6 250mm 350mm 600mm
CVCDS250-9 250mm 350mm 900mm
CVCDS315-3 315mm 415mm 300mm
CVCDS315-6 315mm 415mm 600mm
CVCDS315-9 315mm 415mm 900mm